Vanha Henk.koht. tulokset Uusi

hcp/s

55
96
50
81
72
44

73
80
100
78
47

39
66
88
81
108
31
85
48
65
78
57
40

59
70
67
78
50
44

86
106
83
78
40

NoName
Outi Salonen
Leena K-N

Hannu Naaralainen

Mervi

Jari

Timo Salonen
X

OmaSp
llkka Joensivu

Tiina Joensivu
Terttu Hayrinen
Asko Hayrinen
Timo Salonen

Sahkodapinat
Jouni Pursiainen

Jari Térmala
Katri Tormala
Mikko Uatila
Mona Uotila
Teemu Pursianen
Antti

Timo

Jansu

lida

Markku

Ari

Kankeat Kaatajat
Markku Lofgren
Sanna Loéfgren
Sini Léfgren
Susanna Santala
Jaska Santala
Vesa

Vinksu
Tiia
Suvi
Jukka
Teija
Mika

hcp/s.

55
96
50
82
75
45
74

74
78
100
7
45

43
67
88
81
108
31
85
48
65
78
57
65

59
70
82
78
48
39

87
106
85
79
100

Pohja sarjat 1.sarja2.sarja 3.sarja

1315

806
1373
1286
1764
2319
1070

1737
1604

747
1644
1416

2415
1879
898
992
650
1615
940
1406
1189
1026
1285
1917

1258
1120
1505
1027
2200

869

1202
670
1248
1332
750

10
10
10
13
16
16
10

16
16
10
16
10

16
16
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
16

10
10
13
10
16

13
10
13
13
10

115
92
133

76
112

86

118
100

114

128

141

138

84

98
99

74
75
130

93
103

114

119
123

112

121

166

200

93

66
95

93
80
143

146
119

120

119
104

124

102

146

156

86

98
90

Yht.

o

282
247
406

315
334

320

356
327

O O OO o o o o o

350

351

453

494

263

262
284

yht.s.

10
10
10
16
19
19
10

19
19
10
19
10

19
19
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
19

10
10
19
10
19

16
10
16
16
10

yht.

1315

806
1373
1568
2011
2725
1070

2052
1938

747
1964
1416

2771
2206
898
992
650
1615
940
1406
1189
1026
1285
2267

1258
1120
1856
1027
2653
1363

1465
670
1510
1616
750

k.arvo

131,50

80,60
137,30

98,00
105,84
143,42
107,00

108,00
102,00

74,70
103,37
141,60

145,84
116,11
89,80
99,20
65,00
161,50
94,00
140,60
118,90
102,60
128,50
119,32

125,80
112,00

97,68
102,70
139,63
151,44

91,56
67,00
94,38
101,00
75,00



82
94
96
73
92
84
68
80
96
62

Yrittajanaiset
Lea Moisander
Mervi Heikkinen
Tintti

Tuula Kirjavainen
Paivi Honkala
Kristiina Soini
Eija-Liisa

Lea

Sirpa

Pia Heinonen

82
94
96
75
92
84
68
80
97
68

977
821
795
1744
846
951
1156
1005
1288
737

10
10
10
16
10
10
10
10
16

o

96 94 95 285

o O

a7 69 95 211
95 96 103 294

10
10
10
19
10
10
10
10
19

977
821
795
2029
846
951
1156
1005
1499
1031

97,70
82,10
79,50
106,79
84,60
95,10
115,60
100,50
78,89
114,56



